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9
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1
12
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16
17
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28
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31
32

SCORES

Mt. Blue
Cony
Gardiner
Spruce Mt.

NAME

Kahryn Cullenberg
Emma Charles
Brynne Robbins
Grace Kirk

Tessa Jorgensen
Bri Harriman
Bridget Reusch
Fiona Hudson-Ladner
Emmerson Leach
Ashlyn Poulin
Hannah Richardson
Moriah Reusch
Jillian Brown

Abbie Cramer

Skye Cotnoir

Grace Dalton

Yana Hupp

Alayna Blier

Kaley Trask

Gracie Ward
Madeline Hutchinson
Daphne Giampietro
Nhasino Phan
Allison Hodgdon
Jenna Hanoian
Emily Dubord
Mackenzie Michaud
Julia Hatch

Erin Johnson
Abigael Shea
Mariah Harrington
Ava Coates

25
39

NS

TIME
20:35.6
21:31.7
22:13.0
22:26.4
22:41.6
23:26.7
23:41.9
24:35.4
24:36.5
24:37.2
24:44.3
24:52.2
25:35.9
26:58.4
27:24.2
27:36.8
27:45.9
28:01.9
28:04.9
28:12.1
28:28.5
28:29.6
29:23.2
29:26.2
29:33.4
29:55.8
30:54.2
32:11.4
32:30.7
33:.07.7
33:12.7
34:16.5
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